Keene_TallWallPack_SpecSheet 01/19 page 1 of 2
Wall Mount
Tall Wall Pack
TW 20W
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
The Keene Tall Wall Pack makes it easy to switch to LED.
This compact wall pack utilizes only 20W and provides 70W HID
equivalent illumination for enhanced energy savings.
Ordering guide example: TW-20-NW-G1-8-BZ
Luminaire
TW
Wattage
20
Generation
NW-G1
Photocell Voltage Finish
BZ
TW Tall Wall Pack LED 20 20W NW-G1 Neutral White, 4000K, 70 CRI, Generation 1 --  No Photocell
PCB Button Photocell 1
8 120-277V
1 120V
BZ Bronze
Specifications
Housing
Die-cast aluminum back plate with UV stabilized
impact resistant polycarbonate front cover
and frosted lens mounted with stainless
steel hardware.
IP Rating
LED and other electronic components are sealed
in a luminaire rated IP65.
Electrical
Constant current driver with efficiency >84% at
full load. Available in 120-277V. IP66 compliant
driver. RoHS compliant. Surge protector standard.
4KA per ANSI/IEEE C62.41.2.
LED Board and Array
1 CoB (chip on board) LED. Color temperature
4000K. Minimum CRI of 70.
Mounting
Mounts to standard 3-1/2" to 4" round and
octagonal or 4 inch square electrical junction
boxes. 1/2 NPT threaded conduit on the sides
of the luminaire.
Energy Saving Benefits
System efficacy up to 120lms/W with significant
energy savings over Pulse Start Metal Halide
luminaires.
Listings
UL/cUL listed to the UL 1598 standard, suitable
for Wet Locations. Suitable for use in ambient
from -40° to 40°C (-40° to 104°F). Product is
DesignLights Consortium® qualified.
Finish
Each luminaire comes with a UV stabilized
and outdoor rated polycarbonate front cover
with a dark bronze color (BZ).
Limited Warranty
Luminaires are covered by a 5-year limited
warranty. See signify.com/warranties for details.
1. Only available in 120V.
Keene_TallWallPack_SpecSheet 01/19 page 2 of 2
TW Tall Wall Pack - 20W
Wall Mount
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document may be subject to change.
No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information
included herein is given and any liability for any action in reliance thereon is disclaimed.
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Keene_TallWallPack_SpecSheet 01/19 page 2 of 2
Signify North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008